
AM

Dunkin’ Donuts (Rogers) ––– 7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts. ––– 7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. ––– 7:22

Gloucester Train Station ––– 7:24

Washington/Prospect St. ––– 7:25

McPherson Park 7:26

McDonald’s® 7:25 –––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St ––– 7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St ––– 7:31

O’Maley School 7:32 7:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth 7:21

Centen./Exchange St. 7:23

Washington/Grove Sts. 7:24

Washington/Madison Av 7:25

Washington St/Glou. Av. 7:25

Washington/Stanwood 7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave. 7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane 7:31

O’Maley School 7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School 2:05

Maplewood/Glou. Aves. 2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St 2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s 2:12

Gloucester Train Station 2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts. 2:18

Destino’s 2:19

Dunkin’ Donuts® 2:20

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School 2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 R
ear Pond

Road
∙ 

G
loucester ∙ M

A 01930

P
R

E S
O

R
T S

TD
.

U
.S

. P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TER

, M
A

P
ER

M
IT N

O
. 8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

AM

Dunkin’ Donuts (Rogers) ––– 7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts. ––– 7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. ––– 7:22

Gloucester Train Station ––– 7:24

Washington/Prospect St. ––– 7:25

McPherson Park 7:26

McDonald’s® 7:25 –––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St ––– 7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St ––– 7:31

O’Maley School 7:32 7:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth 7:21

Centen./Exchange St. 7:23

Washington/Grove Sts. 7:24

Washington/Madison Av 7:25

Washington St/Glou. Av. 7:25

Washington/Stanwood 7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave. 7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane 7:31

O’Maley School 7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School 2:05

Maplewood/Glou. Aves. 2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St 2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s 2:12

Gloucester Train Station 2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts. 2:18

Destino’s 2:19

Dunkin’ Donuts® 2:20

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School 2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 R
ear Pond

Road
∙ 

G
loucester ∙ M

A 01930

P
R

E S
O

R
T S

TD
.

U
.S

. P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TER

, M
A

P
ER

M
IT N

O
. 8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

AM

Dunkin’Donuts (Rogers)–––7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts.–––7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts.–––7:22

Gloucester Train Station–––7:24

Washington/Prospect St.–––7:25

McPherson Park7:26

McDonald’s
®

7:25–––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St –––7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St–––7:31

O’Maley School7:327:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth7:21

Centen./Exchange St.7:23

Washington/Grove Sts.7:24

Washington/Madison Av7:25

Washington St/Glou.Av.7:25

Washington/Stanwood7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave.7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane7:31

O’Maley School7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School2:05

Maplewood/Glou.Aves.2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s2:12

Gloucester Train Station2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts.2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts.2:18

Destino’s2:19

Dunkin’Donuts
®

2:20

Additional late busto
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 
R

ea
r 

Po
nd

Ro
ad

∙ 
G

lo
uc

es
te

r 
∙ M

A 
01

93
0

P
R

E 
S
O

R
T 

S
TD

.
U

.S
. 
P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TE

R
, 
M

A
P
ER

M
IT

 N
O

. 
8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

2022-2023

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO  
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER

PM
O’Maley School � 2:05
Addison Gilbert Hosp Brick Shltr� 2:09
Washington St./Centennial Ave.� 2:10
Washington St./Commonwealth Ave.�2:11
Washington/Prospect Sts.� 2:14
Prospect/School Sts.� 2:17
Prospect/Pleasant Sts.� 2:20
Prospect/Warner Sts.� 2:22
Destino’s� 2:25 

Income Eligible Families
In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible 
families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass 
by providing proof of hardship with any of the following documents:
	 • 2021 Federal Income Tax Return
	 • SSI letter of income
	 • Transitional Assistance letter of income

Proof of income must be in writing to:
	 CATM General Manager
	 3 Rear Pond Road
	 Gloucester, MA 01930

No additional late buses.



YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

The Pass Plus
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of 
50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 23, 2022 will be good 
through August 31, 2023.

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

Catch CATA!
Which Pass to Buy?

The Unlimited Pass
— for frequent riders who don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the discount fare of 50¢YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

YOU’LL BE ABLE TO RIDE:

• To and from school and home

• Home from after-school activities

• To work

• To your friends’ houses

• On any CATA bus at any time

Which Pass to Buy?
The Unlimited Pass

— for frequent riders who 
don’t want to pay for each ride.

The Pass Plus
— for all students to get the

discount fare of 50¢

( P L E A S E  P R I N T  C L E A R L Y . )

Name:

Street Address:

Gloucester, MA 01930 Phone:

Grade: O’Maley School

For your convenience, CATA offers several student pass options designed to
suit the needs of all students from the daily to the occasional rider.

The Unlimited Pass
A semester or annual pass that allows the holder unlimited use of the

CATA System (except for the Shopping Mall Express) with no addi-

tional charge per ride. The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID. The student

will have his/her picture taken when purchasing this pass. 

The Unlimited Spring Semester Pass and Annual Pass will allow the 

holder to ride CATA throughout the Summer of 202 . The cost is:

The Unlimited Semester (Fall or Spring) Pass $100.

The Unlimited Annual Pass $200.

For families with more than one student in the Gloucester School

System, purchases of additional Unlimited Annual Passes will be discounted

as follows:

Second Pass $190. 

Third or More Passes $180. each

In some cases, discounted passes may be available to income eligible

families. If you think you qualify, you may request this discounted pass by

providing proof of income and writing to:

CATOC General Manager

3 Rear Pond Road

Gloucester, MA 01930

The Pass Plus 
An annual $25.00 pass that allows the holder to ride at a reduced fare of

50¢ per trip. A Pass Plus purchased after August 28, 2012 will be good

through August 31, 2013.

Cash Fares 
CATA accepts cash fares of $1.00 per ride for all travel within

Gloucester except for travel to Essex Avenue and Concord Street, north

of Route 128 and Magnolia, where the fare is $1.25 per ride. Travel

between Rockport and Gloucester is also $1.25 per ride.

How to catch a CATA pass?
The Unlimited Pass

In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

The Unlimited Pass is a photo ID and the student must be present at the
time of purchase. 

The Pass Plus
In person: Passes will be on sale at Gloucester High School.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for
$25.00 made payable to CATOC (Cape Ann Transportation Operating
Co., Inc.) Send it with a self-addressed, stamped envelope to:

CATOC
3 Rear Pond Road
Gloucester, MA 01930

You will receive your Pass Plus in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be available at the CATA office until after
September 9th. For more information call 978-283-7278

Student Pass Plans

�

Catch CATA!

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 2

3

AM

Dunkin’ Donuts (Rogers) ––– 7:19

Prospect/Warner Sts. ––– 7:21

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. ––– 7:22

Gloucester Train Station ––– 7:24

Washington/Prospect St. ––– 7:25

McPherson Park 7:26

McDonald’s® 7:25 –––

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St ––– 7:30

Maplewood Av/Grove St ––– 7:31

O’Maley School 7:32 7:33

CENTENNIAL AVE.
 WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O'MALEY

AM

Centen./Commonwealth 7:21

Centen./Exchange St. 7:23

Washington/Grove Sts. 7:24

Washington/Madison Av 7:25

Washington St/Glou. Av. 7:25

Washington/Stanwood 7:29

Stanwood St./Gee Ave. 7:29

Cherry St./Finch Lane 7:31

O’Maley School 7:33

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

PM

O’Maley School 2:05

Maplewood/Glou. Aves. 2:09

Maplewood Av/Grove St 2:10

Maplewood Av/Cleve. St 2:11

McDonald’s 2:12

Gloucester Train Station 2:13

Washington/Prospect St.2:15

McPherson Park 2:16

Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 2:17

Prospect/Warner Sts. 2:18

Destino’s 2:19

Dunkin’ Donuts® 2:20

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from    
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27 
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 

O’MALEY SCHOOL
TO CHERRY ST.

WASHINGTON ST. 
PM

O’Maley School 2:32

Washington/Wheeler St

Cherry/Reynard Streets

Cherry St./Finch Lane

Cherry/Cherry Hill Rd.

Cherry St./Gee Avenue

Washington/Stanwood

2:34

2:36

2:38

2:39

2:40

2:41

O
'M

A
L
E

Y
 S

C
H

O
O

L
v
ia

 G
r
e
e
n
 &

 B
lu

e
 L

in
e
s

Dunkin' Donuts is a registered trademark of Dunkin Donuts, Inc., and McDonald's is a
registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

 –––

C
A

P
E

 A
N

N
 T

R
A

N
S

P
O

R
TA

T
IO

N
 A

U
T
H

O
R

IT
Y

3 R
ear Pond

Road
∙ 

G
loucester ∙ M

A 01930

P
R

E S
O

R
T S

TD
.

U
.S

. P
O

S
TA

G
E 

PA
ID

G
LO

U
C

ES
TER

, M
A

P
ER

M
IT N

O
. 8

Fall   Spring 2012-2013

80026_CATA A_66252_CATA A  7/25/12  10:55 AM  Page 1

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
Millpond Medical Bldg. at 3:27
and 4:27 p.m.

O’MALEY SCHOOL TO  
DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER

PM
O’Maley School � 2:05
Maplewood/Glou. Aves. � 2:09
Maplewood Av/Grove St. �2:10
Maplewood Av/Cleve. St. �2:11
McDonald’s® � 2:12
Gloucester Train Station �2:13
Washington/Prospect Sts.�2:15
McPherson Park � 2:16
Prospect/Pleasant Sts. � 2:17
Prospect/Warner Sts. � 2:18
Destino’s � 2:19
Rose Baker Senior Center 
� 2:20

DOWNTOWN GLOUCESTER 
TO O’MALEY SCHOOL

AM
Rose Baker Senior Center 
       (Rogers Street) 	 — 	 7:15
Prospect/Warner Sts. 	 — 	 7:17
Prospect/Pleasant Sts. 	 — 	 7:18
Gloucester Train Station 	 — 	 7:20
Washington/Prospect Sts. 	— 	 7:21
McPherson Park	 — 	 7:22
McDonald’s® 	 7:22	 —
Maplewood Av/Cleve. St.	 — 	 7:26
Maplewood Av/Grove St. 	— 	 7:27
O’Maley School 	 7:29	 7:29

CENTENNIAL AVE.
WASHINGTON ST.

CHERRY ST. TO O’MALEY
AM

Centen./Commonwealth Aves.�  7:17
Centen. Ave./Exchange St. � 7:19
Washington/Grove Sts. � 7:20
Washington St./Madison Ave. � 7:21
Washington St/Glou. Ave. � 7:21
Washington St/Vets. Way � 7:22
Addison Gilbert Hosp Brick Shltr �7:23
Washington St/Vets. Way � 7:24
Washington/Reynard Sts. � 7:24
Washington/Stanwood Sts� 7:25
Stanwood St./Gee Ave. � 7:25
Cherry St./Finch Lane � 7:27
O’Maley School � 7:29

Additional late bus to
Downtown Gloucester from
O’Maley Main Entrance at 
3:27 and 4:27 p.m.

McDonald’s is a registered trademark of McDonalds Corp.

Cash or check only. Credit cards not accepted.

August 24, 25, 26
August 29
August 30, 31, September 1

1:00 to 4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Lunch blocks to 4:00 p.m.

August 24, 25, 26
August 29
August 30, 31, September 1

1:00 to 4:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.

Lunch blocks to 4:00 p.m.

You will receive your Pass in the mail within a few days.

Sorry, no passes will be sold at the CATA office.

For more information call 978-283-7278.

By mail: Complete the form at the lower left and enclose a check for 
$25.00 (Pass Plus), $100 (Semester Pass), or $200 (Annual Pass) made 
payable to CATM (Cape Ann Transit Management, Inc.) Send it with a 
self-addressed, stamped envelope to:
	 CATM
	 3 Rear Pond Road
	 Gloucester, MA 01930

Online: Visit https://canntran.square.site/
(do not use Internet Explorer)


